
Year 
5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years Name of student who has 

been placed 

2017-18 KAVANA N 9449770421 

ADARSHA Y H9741383922 

INISHVITH CRASTA 

PRASHANTH KV 7259895061B.COM 

|8747048878 

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH 
S.H. 7338212461 

JOBIN 9606894015 

|MOULYASHREE K. 

NITHIN JUDE 8150927782 |B.COM 

9902318369 

|2018-19 HASAINAR K.M. 9686243591 B.COM. 

|SHINTO JOSE 9791625219. 

RANJITHH B.L. 8971047993 

DEEKSHITH D 9731560445 

SANDYA. H. S 9108586482 

|SRIJAN S.J. 9964139956 

|ASHWINI D 
|ASHWITHA M 

|AZRATHKALEEL 

|KRISHNAPRAKASH 
DEEPAKTT 

RANJITHK H 

VARSHITHA M 
|ALEENA BENNY 

Program Year of 

|AVEEN PD 

from 

|2019-20SHARANYA S 9448094895 

B.COM 

YASHWIN TC 

8748007882/9480320116 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 

B.COM. 

|M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

2018 

M.COM 

2018 

B.SC 

2018 

B.SC 

2018 

2018 

|2019 

2019 

2019 

B.SC. 2019 

M.COM 2019 

M.COM 2019 

2019 

M.COM 2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

M.COM |2019 

|2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

|2020 

|2020 

Name of the employer 
with contact details 

VA IN THALUK OFFICE 
|SULLIA 

HGS-MANGALORE 

BANGALORE 

ACCOUNTANT, HGS CO NOT AVAILABLE 

ACCOUNTANT IN 

|MANGALORE 

ENTERPRISES 
ISMG BANGALORE 

|ACCOUNTANT IN KRIPA NOT AVAILABLE 

|INFOSYS 

|ACCOUNTANT IN 
ENGLISH MEDIUM 

SCHOOL VIDYANAGAR 
KUNTHOOR. 
HDFC BANK, PUTTUR 

|CORPORATE 
|ACCOUNANT KOCCHIN 
HDF.C. BANK 

|AGRICULTURE 
|SUPERVISIOR MYSORE 
MEDICAL REP. J.B. 

LECTURER AT NEHRU 

GUEST LECTURER, 

|LECTURER, 
LECTURER, KANNADA 
NIPPON GROUP AT 

EXECUTIVE, PIERIAN 

ACCOUNTANT, 
CIVIL CONTRACTOR 

Pay package at 
appointment 

(In INR per 
annum) 

NOT AVAILABLE 

BMS MITTHADKA 

NOT AVAILABLE 

|SULLIA 
|SONARA CHEMICALS 
MANGALORE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

BUSINESS CONSULTANT NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NehYu' Memorial College 
Sullia D.K. -574 327 

graduated graduation 

M.COM |2019 



RASHMI M8762189057 

KOGILAVANI T 

RASHMITHA H K 

DOFIL IRSHAD K A 
9451053001 

|HEMAKIRANA K M 
|9481379647 

|LEKHANA PS9148728863 

FARHANA BANU I P 
|7353402604 

SUJITH BS 9481580580891 BSW 

SHAREENA D SOUZA 

LITHIN THOMAS 9740068641|B.COM 

|SHREETHA RAI B K 
94803872994 

MALLIKA CH 8762733182 
KAUSHAL P R 9481526804 

HITHESH PV 9480248075 

|KARTHIK A 9480996934 
MARZOOK GA 9611257570 

NAVANEETH M 9605783336 B.COM 

KEERTHAN P M 9740903742 B.COM 

RAJESHYL 9902113889 
RENUKHA PRASAD KD 

9480300430 
SUSHMA KJ 9632198918 

SAGAR KT8195432323 

B.SC 

SHARAN RAJ 7259100089 

B.SC 

|SONA K ANTONY 

B.SC 

9440902736 

BA 

TRUPTHI P 9148521892 

BSW 

GOKIL CHANDRAN 

8281048791 

B.COM 

B.COM 

KUSHMITHA P S9731070647 B.COM 

MOULYA MU 7975314823 B.COM 
RACHANA H L 8762193460 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 
B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 
B.COM 

|2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

|2020 
2020 

2020 

|2020 
|2020 

ASSISTING SCIENTIST, 

CPCRI, VITLA 
|MEDICAL CODER, 
GKNM HOSPITAL 

HR, TOYOTA 
ATOMOBILES, MYSORE 
ACCOUNTING IN 

|G.TECH, KASARAGOD 

ACCOUNTANT 

ACCOUNTANT 

MEDICAL SHOP SULLIA NOT AVAILABLE 

LAPSHOP SULLIA 

MEDICAL SHOP SULLIA NOT AVAILABLE 

|ACCOUNTANT 

BELAGAVI 

ACCENTIVE 
STREPB0X 

MESCOM SULLIA 

PRO, KVG MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SULLIA 
SULLIA 
ECOVAX 
SULLIA 

|AGRICULTURAL DEPT., NOT AVAILABLE 

|ACCOUNTANT, 
KUSHALNAGARA 
SULLIA 
SULLIA 
FINANCE ANALYIST 
SULLIA 

ACCOUNTANT, 
KUSHALNAGARA 

JOB 
JOB 

NOT AVAILABLE 

IGJ JOB 

NOT AVAILABLE 

JOB 

NOT AVAILABLE 

SAP, KASARAGOD 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

Nehru Memorial College 
Sulia D.K. -574 327 



|ANKITHA MC973 1145 198 
NAVANEETH M 9605783336 B.COM 

RANJANAR 9845844989 

INITHEESH MB943504834 
PONNAMMA N T 

8105587784 
PRIYA A 7337817408 
RASHMITHA T 

SAHANA MS9731485475 

BHARATHI BN 9480060371 

|SHRUTHI 

HARSHITHA A E 

SUSHMITHA M S 8970967192| B.COM 

KARTHIKAKRISHNA K 

B.COM 

YASHASVWINI K P 8546575514| B.COM 

MAITHRI 

B.COM 

NISARGA 

B.COM 
B.COM 

B.COM 

B.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

2020-21 |ROSHAN KU 8971149419 B.COM 

JOHNS BABU 7034407260 MSW 

PUSHPARAJ P 9483645289 MSW 

NAMRUTHA KB 8762525 197 MSW 

SHASHIKALA G 7975660462 MSW 

2020 
|2020 

|2020 

|2020 
|2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

|2020 

|2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

|2020 

2020 

|2020 

|2021 

|2021 

|2021 

|2021 

2021 

TESCO COMPANY 
ACCOUNTANT 

BANK 

ACCOUNTANT IN HDFC NOT AVAILABLE 

JOB 

|BUSINESS 

JOB 

JOB, BANGALORE 
JOB 

JOB 

PROCESS ANALYST, 
GALLAGHER, 

BANGALORE 

PROCESS EXECUTIVE, 
|INFOSYS BPM LTD 
BANGALORE 

ACCOUNTANT AT 

BANGLORE 

|LECTURER AT NEHRU 
MEMORIAL COLLEGE 

SULLIA 

BHARATHI 

|COLLEGE,MANGALORE, 
|DK DISTRICT 
LETURER, SHREE 

|SHARADA VIDHYALAYA 
SULLIA 

LECTURER,FMC 

NOT AVAILABLE 

COLLEGE MADIKERI 

|ACCOUNTANT, NTS 
PSYCHIATRY 

COUNSELOR, BETHESDA 
HR EXECUTIVE, TTP 
TECHNOLOGIES PVT 

|CLINICAL 
PSYCHOLOGIST, KVG 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
PUBLIC RELATION 

|OFFICER, JUDEN GROUP 
KALLUGNDI, SAMPAJE 
574234 SULLIA DK 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 
NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

PRINCIPAL 
Nehru Memorial College 

Sullla D.K. -574327 



SUSHMITHA K Y 7353112232 MSW 

THULASI PS 7619470540 

DIVYA RAJ TS 9737594435 

HITHESH BD 9743063831 

ABHISHEK P 

SUSHMA 

DHARSHAN R BHAT. 
9481461402 

SHREESHSYAM S PRASAD 

9741375045 

|2021-22 KAUSHALYA HV 9731761812B.COM 

PRATHIMA 

SONA TOMY 

|ANJANA VARGGHESE 

SHREENA P 

SHARANYA KV 

|ALEX BABU 

SHAJANAKS 

|MSW 

Nehru Memorial College 
Sullla D.K. -574 327 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

B.COM 

BBA 

BSW 
MSW 

MSW 

MSW 

MSW 

MSW 

MSW 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

|2021 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 
|2022 

2022 

|2022 

2022 

2022 

|2023 

|SUPERVISOR, ALVAS 
EDUCATION 

FOUNDATION, 
|VIDHYAGIRI, 
|MOODBIDRE 
RESCUE OFFICER, 
RAILWAY CHILDLINE 

ACCOUNTANT, 
|IMPERIAL 
|AUTOMOBILES 
KALASIPALYA, 

|ENTREPRENEUR, 
|DHANU HARDWARE 

|AND SPARES MASTER 

COMPLEX, 
ACCOUNTANT, 
MANGALORE 

|ACCOUNTANT AT 
BANK, MANGALORE 
ACCOUNTANT, 
|INSTACINC 

PROCESS EXECUTIVE, 
|INFOSYS 

NGO 

PSYCHIATRY 

|COUNSELOR, METRO 
MIND, KALAMASSERY, 
ERNAKULAM 

GERIATRIC SOCIAL 

WORKER, ERNAKULAM 
PSYCHIATRIC 
COUNSELOR, HEAL 

|AUTISM CENTRE, 
THRISHUR 
PSYCHIATRIC 

|HR, TESCO BANGALORE NOT AVAILABLE 

COUNSELOR, BETHESDA 
CHARITABLE TRUST, 
|THRISSUR 
PSYCHIATRIC 

COUNSELOR, BETHESDA 
CHARITABLE TRUST, 
O0TY 

NOT AVAILABLE 

PROJECT CO 
ORDINATOR, JAL 

JEEVAN MISSION, 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

|NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

|NOT AVAILABLE 



|CHETHAN KB 

|JAYASOORYA 

JESHMA 

JOSHNA 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

M.COM 

|2022 

2022 

|2022 

|2022 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE 

OFFICER, SUDDI 

SOUHARDA SOCIETY, 
|SULLIA 
ACCOUNTANT AT 

BANGLORE 

ACCOUNTANT, TVS 
MOTOR LTD.SULLIA 
EMPLOYEE AT KVG 

MEDIACL COLLEGE 

SULLIA 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

NOT AVAILABLE 

PRINCIPAL 
Nehru Memorlal College 

Sulia D.K. -574 327 
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